CAT.E611-B-UK
The addition of the small size Series IR1000 and
the large size Series IR3000 provides an increased range of flow rates
from approx. 200l/min. to approx. 6000l/min.
Precision Regulator
Series IR1000/2000/3000
Bracket and pressure
gauge can be mounted

pressure gauge, as it is not mounted at the time of shipment.
Specifications
How to Order
Made to order part no. –X465�
–0.1 to 1
0.001
12 to 24 VDC 10%, Ripple (p-p) 10% or less
(With reverse connection protection)
40 mA or less
With Digital Pressure Switch6
Set pressure range (MPa)
Desolution of setting and display (MPa)
Power supply voltage
Current consumption
Pressure
switch
Note) Except for symbol “G”
Standard model no. Note) X465 A
With digital
pressure
switch
Switch specifications
Symbol
A
B
C
D
Output  specifications
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog current output
Note 1) Please contact SMC
separately for details
abou t the ex te r na l
dimensions, etc.
Note 2) For details on handling  digital
pressure switch and specifica-
t i o n s , r e f e r t o t h e c a t a l o g
(CAT.E100-70): Series ISE30A.
Note 3) Digital pressure switch is
packed togther.
0�
1�
2�
0.2 MPa setting 1 to n pcs.
0.4 MPa setting 1 to n pcs.
0.8 MPa setting 1 to n pcs.
Set pressure and quantity
Nil
G
None
IR1000: G33-�-01
IR2000: G43-�-01
Accessory (Pressure gauge)∗
∗ Accessory (pressure gauge) is
included, (but not assembled).
2
8
Stations
2 to 8 station manifold type regulators.
(Please contact SMC regarding 9 or more stations.)
Manifold Specifications (Except type IR2120 and series IR3000)7
IRM 10 3 G
Manifold type
regulator